COUNCIL MEETING

MAY 14, 2013
7:30 P.M.
CALL TO ORDER
FLAG SALUTE
ROLL CALL

STATEMENT OF ADEQUATE NOTICE

1.

APPROVAL OF MINUTES - Council Meeting April 23, 2013
Executive Session April 23, 2013

APPROVAL OF MONTHLY REPORTS — APRIL
PUBLIC COMMENTS

MAYOR’S COMMENTS
Discussion regarding electronic recycling

PROCLAMATION — CLINTON SUNRISE ROTARY

PUBLIC HEARING OF ORDINANCE #13-08 — Halstead Street Water Main
13-09 - Salary Ranges
13-10 — Amendment to Fee Schedule
2013 MUNICIPAL BUDGET

8. RESOLUTION #86-13 — CANCELLATION OF LIEN - ACKAWAY

9. RESOLUTION #87-13 CANCELLATION OF LIEN - ACKAWAY

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

RESOLUTION #88-13 — OVERPAYMENT OF TAXES
RESOLUTION # 89-13 - OVERPAYMENT OF TAXES
RESOLUTION #90-13 — CANCELLATION OF LIEN/COUNTRY VIEW BUILDERS
RESOLUTION #91-13 — if necessary — Purchase of Energy Generation
BANNER REQUEST - Clinton Car Show

CORRESPONDENCE

REPORTS TO COUNCIL

STANDBY AND OVERTIME

PAYMENT OF BILLS

RESOLUTION # 92-13 - EXECUTIVE SESSION - Potential Litigation
ADJOURNMENT

5/-10-/13
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